54.8010

54.5010
54.5020
54.5030
54.5040
54.5050
54.5060

56.8110

57.8050
57.8560

Property Investment

Use of money and property

Charges for services

Other revenue

Salinas Municipal Airport Budget Revenue Comparison

Property Investment Earnings
Interest Totals

Use of money and property Hangar Rent
Use of money and property Aircraft Parking
Use of money and property Building Rental
Use of money and property Ground Leases
Use of money and property Fuel Fees
Use of money and property Use Permits
Other Charges
Use of money and property Totals

Charges for Services Rental Income
Charges for services Totals

Other Revenue Miscellaneous Receipts
Other Revenue Airport Cardlock Deposits
Other revenue Totals

Revenue Totals

2019/2020 2018/2019
10,000.00 3,000.00
$10,000.00 $3,000.00
725,000.00 715,000.00
5,000.00 2,000.00
325,000.00 255,000.00
310,000.00 280,000.00
80,000.00 70,000.00
6,000.00 1,000.00

0.00 5,000.00
$1,451,000.00 $1,328,000.00
100,000.00 100,000.00
$100,000.00 $100,000.00
30,000.00 25,000.00

20,000.00 0.00
$50,000.00 $25,000.00
$1,611,000.00 $1,456,000.00





