Salinas Municipal Airport Budget Revenue Comparison

			2019/2020	2018/2019
	Property Investment			
54.8010		Property Investment Earnings	10,000.00	3,000.00
		Interest Totals	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Use of money and property			
54.5010		Use of money and property Hangar Rent	725,000.00	715,000.00
54.5020		Use of money and property Aircraft Parking	5,000.00	2,000.00
54.5030		Use of money and property Building Rental	325,000.00	255,000.00
54.5040		Use of money and property Ground Leases	310,000.00	280,000.00
54.5050		Use of money and property Fuel Fees	80,000.00	70,000.00
54.5060		Use of money and property Use Permits	6,000.00	1,000.00
		Other Charges	0.00	5,000.00
		Use of money and property Totals	\$1,451,000.00	\$1,328,000.00
	Charges for services			
56.8110		Charges for Services Rental Income	100,000.00	100,000.00
		Charges for services Totals	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
	Other revenue			
57.8050		Other Revenue Miscellaneous Receipts	30,000.00	25,000.00
57.8560		Other Revenue Airport Cardlock Deposits	20,000.00	0.00
		Other revenue Totals	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00
		Revenue Totals	\$1,611,000.00	\$1,456,000.00